Mechanical Anchors
High strength
steel washer
Sleeve provides
load resistance
8.8 grade bolts
Integral controlled collapse
and anti-rotation feature

• R-SPLII-P - Bolt Projecting
• R-SPLII-C - Countersunk
Mechanical Anchors | SafetyPlus
Mechanical Anchors | SafetyPlus
Installation guide (cont.)
Product information
R-SPLII-L
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-SPLII SafetyPlus - Loose Bolt
M6
R-SPL-II-06080/20L 6 10 80 20 12
R-SPL-II-06110/50L 6 10 110 50 12
M8
R-SPL-II-08080/10L 8 10 80 10 14
R-SPL-II-08090/20L 8 10 90 20 14
R-SPL-II-08120/20L 8 10 120 50 14
M10
R-SPL-II-10090/10L 10 15 90 10 17
R-SPL-II-10100/20L 10 15 100 20 17
R-SPL-II-10130/50L 10 15 130 50 17
M12
R-SPL-II-12110/10L 12 18 110 10 20
R-SPL-II-12125/25L 12 18 125 25 20
R-SPL-II-12150/50L 12 18 150 50 20
M16
R-SPL-II-16125/10L 16 24 125 10 26
R-SPL-II-16140/25L 16 24 140 25 26
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-SPLII-P SafetyPlus - Bolt Projecting
M6
R-SPL-II-06080/20P 6 10 80 20 12
R-SPL-II-06110/50P 6 10 110 50 12
M8 R-SPL-II-08090/20P 8 12 90 20 14
M10 R-SPL-II-10100/20P 10 15 100 20 17
M12 R-SPL-II-12125/25P 12 18 125 25 20
M16 R-SPL-II-16125/10P 16 24 125 10 26
sw
no
m
R-SPLII-P

Installation data
Mechanical properties
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16
Nominal ultimate tensile strength - tension fuk [N/mm2] 800 800 800 800 830
Nominal yield strength - tension fyk [N/mm2] 640 640 640 640 640
Cross sectional area - tension As [mm2] 20.1 36.6 58.0 84.3 157.0
Elastic section modulus Wel [mm3] 21.2 50.3 98.2 169.7 402.1
Characteristic bending resistance M0 [Nm] 12 30 60 105 266
Design bending resistance M [Nm] 9.6 24 48 84 214
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6 R-SPL-II-06080/20C 6 10 80 25 17*/12
M8 R-SPL-II-08090/26C 8 12 90 26 21*/14
M10 R-SPL-II-10100/27C 10 15 100 27 26*/17
M12 R-SPL-II-12125/33C 12 18 125 33 31*/20
no
m
HEX
no

R-SPL, R-SPL-BP, R-SPL-C SafetyPlus
High performance mechanical anchor
Versions
• R-SPL - Loose Bolt
• R-SPL-BP - Bolt Projecting
• R-SPL-C - Countersunk
Mechanical Anchors | SafetyPlus
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-SPL-08090/15 8 12 90 15 14
R-SPL-08110/40 8 12 110 40 14
M10
R-SPL-10105/20 10 15 105 20 17
R-SPL-10120/40 10 15 120 40 17
R-SPL-10140/60 10 15 140 60 17
M12
R-SPL-12120/25 12 18 120 25 20
R-SPL-12150/50 12 18 150 50 20
M16
R-SPL-16145/25 16 24 145 25 26
R-SPL-16170/50 16 24 170 50 26
M20 R-SPL-20175/30 20 28 175 30 30
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8 R-SPL-BP-08095/15 8 12 95 15 14
M10 R-SPL-BP-10110/20 10 15 110 20 17
M12
R-SPL-BP-12135/25 12 18 120 25 20
R-SPL-BP-12160/50 12 18 160 50 20
M16
R-SPL-BP-16160/25 16 24 160 25 26
R-SPL-BP-16185/50 16 24 185 50 26
M20 R-SPL-BP-20190/30 20 28 190 30 30
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Bolt diameter
External
diameter
Head diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d1 d2 L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8 R-SPL-C-08090/20 8 12 22 90 20 14
M10 R-SPL-C-10105/25 10 15 28 105 25 17
M12 R-SPL-C-12125/30 12 18 33 120 30 20
M16 R-SPL-C-16145/30 16 24 40 145 30 26
R-SPL
R-SPL-BP
R-SPL-C
211